1 / 11 MYIR Electronics Limited www.myirtech.com
 MYC-Y6ULX-V2 CPU Module as Controller Board
 528Hz NXP i.MX 6UL/6ULL ARM Cortex-A7 Processors
 1.0mm pitch 140-pin Stamp Hole Expansion Interface for Board-to-Board Connections
 256MB DDR3 SDRAM, 256MB Nand Flash or 4GB eMMC Flash
 2 x USB2.0 Host, 1 x USB2.0 OTG, 2 x 10/100 Mbps Ethernet, CAN, RS485, TF, LCD, Camera, Audio…
 Onboard SDIO based WiFi Module with External Antennas
 Mini-PCIe Slot for Optional USB based 4G LTE Module

Compiler Tool Chain Linaro GCC 4.9 hf Binary fileMetaToolchain Built by Yocto, GCC 5.3 (Binary file)ApplicationsTool Chain Built by Yocto, GCC 5.3 (Binary file)
11 / 11 MYIR Electronics Limited www.myirtech.com
Order Information
Product Item Part No. Packing List
MYD-Y6ULX-V2Development Board
MYD-Y6ULG2-V2-256N256D-50-I  One MYD-Y6ULX-V2 Board
 One 12V/1.5A Power adapter
 One USB cable
 One Ethernet cable
 One 4G LTE antenna
 One WiFi antenna(MYD-Y6ULY2-4E512D-50-C/I has none.)
MYD-Y6ULY2-V2-256N256D-50-CMYD-Y6ULY2-V2-256N256D-50-IMYD-Y6ULY2-V2-4E512D-50-CMYD-Y6ULY2-V2-4E512D-50-I
MYC-Y6ULX-V2CPU Module
MYC-Y6ULG2-V2-256N256D-50-I  One MYC-Y6ULX-V2 CPU Module
MYC-Y6ULY2-V2-256N256D-50-CMYC-Y6ULY2-V2-256N256D-50-IMYC-Y6ULY2-V2-4E512D-50-CMYC-Y6ULY2-V2-4E512D-50-IMY-LCD43TP LCD Module MY-TFT043RV2 Add-on Options
 MYC-Y6ULX-V2 CPU Module